7:55
8:20
9:15
9:40
10:40
11:05
11:50
12:00

12:35

1:05
2:05
2:35

Mrs. Crain’s Daily Schedule

Morning Work
Whole Group Reading

Recess
Reading Centers

Science / Writing
Lunch / Recess
Bathroom Break / Read Aloud

M/W — Music, T — Library, TH — Computers, F — Art/ Poetry
Calendar / Math
RTI
Wrap Up / Pack Up 2:50 - Dismissal

Specials:






