

Mrs. Crain's Daily Schedule

7:55	Morning Work			
8:20	Whole Group Reading			
9:15	Recess			
9:40	Reading Centers			
10:40	Science / Writing			
11:05	Lunch / Recess			
11:50	Bathroom Break / Read Aloud			
12:00	\mathbf{PE}			
12:35	Specials: M/W – Music, T – Library, Ti	H – Computers, F – Art/ Poetry		
1:05	Calendar / Math			
2:05	RTI			
2:35	Wrap Up / Pack Up	2:50 - Dismissal		